MOTOR @ GRUPO TRANSM SI ON

GRUPO TRANSMISION

Rating: Not Rated Yet
Price:

Variant price modifier:
Base price with tax:
Price with discount:
Salesprice with discount:
Sales price:

Sales price without tax:

Discount:

Tax amount:

Ask a question about this product

Description

Ref.
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Titulo
EJE PRIMARIO
EJE SECUNDARIO
ENGRANAJE 1RA. SOBRE EJE PRIMARIO
BUJE DE ARBOL
ENGRANAJE 2DA. SOBRE EJE PRIMARIO
ENGRANAJE 2DA. SOBRE EJE SECUNDARIO
ENGRANAJE 3RA. SOBRE EJE PRIMARIO
ENGRANAJE 3RA. SOBRE EJE SECUNDARIO
ENGRANAJE 4TA. SOBRE EJE PRIMARIO
ENGRANAJE 4TA. SOBRE EJE SECUNDARIO
PINON
PLATILLO SUJETA PINON SALIDA
MANGUITO
RESORTE DE FRICCION
PLATILLO LOCALIZADOR LEVA
ARANDELA 17

250303310
250303315
250303320
250303325
250303330
250303335
250303340
250303345
250303350
250303355
250303360
250303365
250303370
250303375
250303380
250303385

Cédigo

1/


https://cprrepuestos.com.ar/images/stories/virtuemart/product/grupo transmision27.png
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Titulo
ARANDELA 20
ARANDELA ESTRIADA 17
ARANDELA ESTRIADA 20
ANILLO SEEGER 17
ANILLO SEEGER 20
RETEN 17 X 29 X 5
TORNILLO M6 X 8
RODAMIENTO 6001
RODAMIENTO 6201
RODAMIENTO 6203
EJE PRIMARIO COMPLETO
EJE SECUNDARIO COMPLETO

250303390
250303395
250303381
250303382
250303383
250303384
250303386
250303387
250303388
250303389
250303400
250303500

Ccodigo

2/
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